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Men / 42 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Jack Lemrick4216
1938429 Mt. Baker Gymnastics

9.100 8.300 9.1009.100 8.0008.600 52.200
1 1T 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Asa Entrop4202
1864146 CEG

8.200 7.800 8.7008.400 7.0008.500 48.600
3 2 3 4 2 2T 2 

2 

Noah Svensson4213
1937898 Metropolitan

8.500 7.300 8.9008.800 6.5007.500 47.500
2 3 2 3 3 4 3 

3 

George Stoddard4209
1914113 Dynamic

7.500 8.300 9.3007.700 6.4006.900 46.100
5 1T 5 1 5 5 4 

4 

Davis Hansen4212
1937581 Metropolitan

6.000 6.700 8.5008.200 7.0007.100 43.500
7 4 4 5T 4 2T 5 

5 

Colton Cameron4206
1916416 Dynamic

7.700 6.300 8.3006.800 6.8006.800 42.700
4 6 6 6 6 3 6 

6 

Mikey Landon4215
1945089 Mid-Columbia

6.700 6.500 8.5006.700 6.2006.300 40.900
6 5 7 5T 7 6 7 

7 
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